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Description

199402110000
46811

02/11/1994
10:06:39

PRYOR JEAN
C

Grantor DEEDS DESTIN
DEVELOPMEN
T CO

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW

199401310000
31721

01/31/1994
10:36:47

PRYOR JEAN
C

Grantor DEEDS JENKINS DEV
CO

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW
Other:ALSO IN
S6 TS20S 2W
NW1/4

199405310001
74421

05/31/1994
03:34:56

PRYOR JEAN
C

Grantor DEEDS JOHN AMOS
FURNITURE
INC

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW

199409060002
74171

09/06/1994
01:51:56

PRYOR JEAN
C

Grantor DEEDS SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:S
BQt:SW


