Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199402110000 46811	02/11/1994 10:06:39	PRYOR JEAN C	Grantor	DEEDS	DESTIN DEVELOPMEN T CO						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SW
199401310000 31721	01/31/1994 10:36:47	PRYOR JEAN C	Grantor	DEEDS	JENKINS DEV CO						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SW Other:ALSO IN S6 TS20S 2W NW1/4
199405310001 74421	05/31/1994 03:34:56	PRYOR JEAN C	Grantor	DEEDS	JOHN AMOS FURNITURE INC						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SW
199409060002 74171	09/06/1994 01:51:56	PRYOR JEAN C	Grantor	DEEDS	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:S BQt:SW